Meisterschaften 2022

B-Feld

Gruppe A
Matches Siege

1. Jenna Finkbeiner 4 3

2. Rudi Kopp 2 2

3. Dennis TiBen 3 2

4. Lisa Drager 4 1

5. Susi Haase 3 0
Begegnung
Dennis TiBen gegen Lisa Drager
Dennis TiBen gegen Jenna Finkbeiner
Dennis TiBen gegen  Susi Haase
Dennis TiBen gegen  Rudi Kopp
Lisa Drager gegen Jenna Finkbeiner
Lisa Drager gegen  Susi Haase
Lisa Drager gegen  Rudi Kopp

Jenna Finkbeiner gegen  Susi Haase
Jenna Finkbeiner gegen  Rudi Kopp

Susi Haase gegen  Rudi Kopp

Sdtze
6:4
4:0
4:3
3:6
2:6

Wann

19.9. 18:00
21.9. 18:30
20.9. 17:30
27.9. 17:00
16.9. 9:00
20.9. 11:30
23.9. 10:00
15.09.
24.9. 9:30

28.9. 18:00

Spiele
42:41
24:12
34:27
32:40
22:34

Spiele-Diff.
+1
+12
+7
-8
-12
Ergebnis
6 : 2
5:7
6 : 3
4 : 6
6 : 4
3:6
6 : 2
3:6

11 :

10 :

: 10



Meisterschaften 2022

B-Feld
Gruppe B
Matches
1. Eckart Felzmann 4
2. Christoph GroB 3
3. Karin Unger 4
4. Andrea Giihring 2
5. Nicola Talmon-Kaufr 3
Begegnung
Andrea Giihring gegen
Andrea Giihring gegen
Andrea Giihring gegen
Andrea Giihring gegen
Karin Unger gegen
Karin Unger gegen
Karin Unger gegen

Nicola Talmon-Kaufm: gegen
Nicola Talmon-Kaufm: gegen

Christoph GroB3 gegen

Siege Satze
4 8:0
2 4:3
2 5:6
0 1:4
0 1:6
Wann
Karin Unger 14.9.

Nicola Talmon-Kaufi 30.9. 15:30

Christoph GroB

Eckart Felzmann

Nicola Talmon-Kaufi 20.9.

Christoph GroB 14.9. 8:00
Eckart Felzmann 16.9.

Christoph Grof3 16.9. 9:30
Eckart Felzmann 13.9. 18:30
Eckart Felzmann 17.9. 13:00

28.9. 16:00

25.9. 10:00

Spiele
49:19
24:31
39:39
14:21
20:36

Spiele-Diff.
+30
-7
+0
-7
-16
Ergebnis
3:6
1:6
6 : 2
4 : 6
5:7
4 : 6
1:6
0:6

10 :

: 10

: 10



